FEATURES
• Bright white light – ideal for many task lighting applications
• Dimmable with most standard Incandescent dimmers
• 120V Xenon lamps require no transformer
• Frosted tempered glass lens diffuses light
• Full length specular reflector optimizes light output
• Easy installation – bulbs included with each fixture
120V

120V Xenon
Under Cabinet Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY INFORMATION
PLXCP-20-BPXCP-20BP
PLXCP-10-BPXCP-10BP
120V Xenon replacement bulb, 20 watts, 1-3/4" M.O.L.**
120V Xenon replacement bulb, 10 watts, 1-3/8" M.O.L.**
**Maximum overall length
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PLXC –
1H = Hardwire, 20 watts, 8" length, 1 bulb
2H = Hardwire, 40 watts, 16" length, 2 bulbs
3H = Hardwire, 60 watts, 24" length, 3 bulbs
4H = Hardwire, 80 watts, 32" length, 4 bulbs
1P = Portable, 20 watts, 8" length, 1 bulb
2P = Portable, 40 watts, 16" length, 2 bulbs
3P = Portable, 60 watts, 24" length, 3 bulbs
4P = Portable, 80 watts, 32" length, 4 bulbs*
Size
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
Color120V
Xenon
Undercabinet
XENON UC 120 V 16”
A : 18 A1 : 15.5
B : 33.5 B1 : 23.8
C : 30.2 C1 : 20.7
D : 12.9 D1 : 10.5
Data shown above, expressed in foot
candles, is a result of a single fixture.
Counter top reflectance 80%. Rear wall
reflectance 80%. See diagram for points
of measurement.
*PLXC4P is only available in White.
120V Xenon
Under Cabinet Light
1 15/16"
L1
9/16"1.5"
1"
L
2 3/4"
4 5/8"
4 3/4"
3 1/2"
4 3/4"
3/4"
1 3/8"
1 7/16"
1 3/16" 1 1/4"2"
1 1/2"
1 5/8"
1 1/2"
3 3/8"
5/8"
1"
1 11/16"
1/4"
C CL2
.355" Ø
DIMENSIONAL DATA
8"
16"
24"
32"
L
5 7/8"
13 13/16"
21 3/4"
29 3/4"